
2001 – 2002 College Council Membership Roster  
 

Member’s Name 
 

Council Position 
Phone 

number 
Alicia Cole Student Member , At Large   

*Mary Turner  Student Member, At Large maryturner24@ 

hotmail.com 

433.0835 
 Alternate  

 Alternate  

Jasmeen Sanghera, USA Senator Student Member, U. Student Assoc. Jasanghera@hotmail.com 

(206)933-0392/852-
5817© 

Jouad Bouzerktoune,USA 

Senator 

Alternate, U. Student Association  Jalanaza@hotmail.com 
(206)767-1960 

*(Jay Abram) Full-time Technical Faculty jabram@sccd.ctc.edu 

768-6607 

Open Alternate Full-time Technical Faculty  

*Dorrienne Chinn Full-time Academic Faculty  dchinn@sccd.ctc.edu 

768-6702 

Open Alternate, F-T Academic Faculty  

 

Kit Bean At-Large Part-time Faculty kbean@sccd.ctc.edu 

768-6839 

Open Alternate, Part-time Faculty  

Florence Fields Love Classified Staff Fflove@sccd.ctc.edu 

764-6404 

*Carol Martin Classified Staff camartin@sccd.ctc.edu 

768-6788 

Dana Owens Classified Staff dowens@sccd.ctc.edu  
763-5153 

*Irina Minasova Alternate, Classified Iminasov@sccd.ctc.edu 
764-5841 

*Sherri Lewis Alternate, Classified Slewis@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6862 

*Gayle Flakus Manager/Professional gflakus@sccd.ctc.edu 

764-5355 

*Kathie Kwilinski Manager/Professional kkwilins@sccd.ctc.edu 

764-7965 

Kurt Buttleman Alternate,  Administrator Kbuttle@sccd.ctc.edu 
768-6417 

Cessa Heard-Johnson Standing Member, Diversity & Retention Chjohnson@sccd.ctc.ed
u 

768-6455 

*Mike Munson Administrator Mmunson@sccd.ctc.edu 

768-6875 

Open Council Secretary; appointed by Dr. Mitchell  

*Continuing member from 2000-2001      rev. 10.23.01 p.m. 


